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Table15a

Species
Sacramento

Delta
Total

Landings
Inland
Waters

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2007
Unknown or
Invalid Ports

 204,829  469,524  2,520  676,873

 $271,003  $7,543  $363  $278,909

Fishes

Crustaceans

Grand Total Pounds:

Fish, unspecified.........................................

Mackerel, Pacific.........................................

Sardine, Pacific...........................................

Shad, threadfin............................................

Crayfish, red swamp...................................

Crayfish, unspecified...................................

Shrimp, brine...............................................

 0

 0

 0

 42,964

 525

 161,340

 0

 0

 0

 0

 560

 0

 24

 468,940

 1,620

 300

 600

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1,620

 300

 600

 43,524

 525

 161,364

 468,940

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $47,060

 $1,050

 $222,893

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $2,800

 $0

 $54

 $4,689

 $324

 $15

 $24

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $324

 $15

 $24

 $49,860

 $1,050

 $222,947

 $4,689

Grand Total Value:

Total Records:  764
   *******************   

End of Report


